

Bid Tab
Coshocton County Engineer
2025 OPWC COUNTY RESURFACING PROGRAM

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	APPROXIMATE UNIT QUANTITIES	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Engineer UNIT PRICE	Engineer TOTAL PRICE	Melway UNIT	Melway TOTAL PRICE	Shelly UNIT PRICE	Shelly TOTAL PRICE	Smalls UNIT	Smalls TOTAL PRICE
1	254	51,608 sq. yds	Pavement Planing	\$3.00	\$154,824.00	\$1.60	\$82,572.80	\$2.08	\$107,344.64	\$3.50	\$180,628.00
2	407	7,413 gal.	Tack Coat @ 0.05 Gal./SY	\$3.00	\$22,239.00	\$2.55	\$18,903.15	\$2.25	\$16,679.25	\$3.75	\$27,798.75
3	449, type 1	4,110 tons	1" Leveling Course	\$93.00	\$382,230.00	\$89.50	\$367,845.00	\$97.75	\$401,752.50	\$107.70	\$442,647.00
4	407	6,020 gal.	Tack Coat @ 0.05 Gal/SY- Intermed.	\$3.00	\$18,060.00	\$2.55	\$15,351.00	\$2.25	\$13,545.00	\$3.75	\$22,575.00
5	449, type 1	4,110 tons	1" Surface Course	\$93.00	\$382,230.00	\$89.50	\$367,845.00	\$97.75	\$401,752.50	\$107.70	\$442,647.00
6	449, type 1	10,054 tons	1-½" surface course	\$93.00	\$935,022.00	\$89.50	\$899,833.00	\$93.00	\$935,022.00	\$100.75	\$1,012,940.50
7	407	1,388 gal.	Tack coat for corrections and drives	\$3.00	\$4,164.00	\$2.55	\$3,539.40	\$2.25	\$3,123.00	\$3.75	\$5,205.00
8	449, type 1	776 tons	Surface course for corrections and drives	\$93.00	\$72,168.00	\$89.50	\$69,452.00	\$102.25	\$79,346.00	\$107.70	\$83,575.20
9	604	48 each	Manholes, Adj. to Grade	\$900.00	\$43,200.00	\$600.00	\$28,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$52,800.00
10	638	18 each	Valve Box, Adj. to Grade	\$500.00	\$9,000.00	\$425.00	\$7,650.00	\$410.00	\$7,380.00	\$900.00	\$16,200.00
11	617	2,921 tons	RAP berm	\$45.00	\$131,445.00	\$36.00	\$105,156.00	\$34.00	\$99,314.00	\$61.10	\$178,473.10
12	202	324 each	RPM Removal	\$20.00	\$6,480.00	\$8.00	\$2,592.00	\$21.25	\$6,885.00	\$15.00	\$4,860.00
13	621	45 each	RPM	\$45.00	\$2,025.00	\$117.00	\$5,265.00	\$115.00	\$5,175.00	\$168.00	\$7,560.00
14	643	211 L.F.	Stop Bars	\$30.00	\$6,330.00	\$12.00	\$2,532.00	\$11.00	\$2,321.00	\$22.00	\$4,642.00
15	643	6.28 miles	4" Center Line	\$3,000.00	\$18,840.00	\$2,450.00	\$15,386.00	\$2,415.00	\$15,166.20	\$2,376.00	\$14,921.28
16	643	12.56 miles	4" Edge Lines	\$2,000.00	\$25,120.00	\$1,515.00	\$19,028.40	\$1,495.00	\$18,777.20	\$1,676.00	\$21,050.56
17	643	56 L.F.	cross walk	\$20.00	\$1,120.00	\$7.10	\$397.60	\$7.00	\$392.00	\$32.00	\$1,792.00
18	614	lump sum	Maintaining Traffic	Lump Sum	\$63,718.00	Lump Sum	\$80,000.00	Lump Sum	\$125,000.00	Lump Sum	\$175,700.00
19	254	51,608 sq. yds	Planing Grindings Hauled, As Per Plan	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.65	\$33,545.20	\$0.90	\$46,447.20	\$1.00	\$51,608.00
			TOTAL		\$2,278,215.00		\$2,125,693.55		\$2,333,422.49		\$2,747,623.39